[RVINE VALLEY COLLEGE

SUSTAINABILITY
& RESOURCE

Sustainability and Resource Management
Student-Intern Profile

Student Information

Name (First Last): Student ID:

Street Address: Phone 1

City: Phone 2

County: Zip Code

Preferred Email:

IVC Email:

Registration Information

Intended Internship Start Date (i.e. Fall 2012): Units Required:

Available For (markall): Unpaid Internship O Paid Internship O Employment
O PartTime O Full Time
O Graveyard O Swing

Courses Completed: 3 Intro to RRM 3 Culture and Zero Waste
O Zero Waste for Communities O Zero Waste in Business

Previous Job Titles: (1) (2)

Preferred Work Location (City/County):

Technical Skills:

Experience, including Computer Software:

Describe Your Career Objectives:

Lifting Limits: 51lbs. 101lbs. 20 lbs.___ 301lbs.____ Unable to lift ___

Reasonable Accommodations Needed (Please Specify):

Do You Have Your Own Transportation Available: yes no

Student Intern Profile
Page 1 of 4



[RVINE VALLEY COLLEGE

SUSTAINABILITY
& RESOURCE

Sustainability and Resource
Management
Student-Intern Profile

0 Resume Attached O Class Scheduled Attached O Work Availability Attached

| hereby certify that the total units in Cooperative Work Experience/Internship including the current
term, will not exceed 16 units earned at all community colleges in California. | declare that my
occupational goal, and all information provided on work experience documents are true and correct. |
also understand that misrepresentation of information on this form, or other Cooperative Work
Experience/Internships forms, shall be grounds for dismissal from and/or forfeiture of credit from the

course.

Student Signature Date

Print Name
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Student Name: Student ID:
Proposed Class Schedule During Internship
Class (i.e. ENV 180 Intro to ZW) Class Length Days of Week | Time (From/To)

(8 wks, semester)
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Student Name: Student ID:

Work Availability For Internship

Directions: Place an “X” in the boxes to indicate when you are available to work for your internship.
Blank spaces indicate where you are NOT available for work. Blank spaces should include scheduling
items like class or other personal commitments that are not flexible.

Monday Tuesday Wednesday | Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday

7:00 am

7:30 am

8:00 am

8:30 am

9:00 am

9:30 am

10:00 am

10:30 am

11:00 am

11:30 am

12:00 pm

12:30 pm

1:00 pm

1:30 pm

2:00 pm

2:30 pm

3:00 pm

3:30 pm

4:00 pm

4:30 pm

5:00 pm

Additional Availability:

Specific Dates During Semester NOT Available to Work:
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