

Sustainability and Resource Management Student-Intern Profile

Student Information					
Name (First Last):		Stu	Student ID:		
Street Address:		Pho	one 1		
			one 2		
County:		Zip	Zip Code		
Preferred Email:					
IVC Email:					
Registration Information	1				
Intended Internship Star	rt Date (i.e. Fall 2012):		Units Required:		
Available For (mark all):	☐ Part Time ☐	Paid Internship Full Time Swing	☐ Employment		
Courses Completed:	☐ Intro to RRM ☐ Zero Waste for Communities		Culture and Zero Waste Zero Waste in Business		
Previous Job Titles: (1)		(2)			
Preferred Work Location	(City/County):				
Technical Skills:					
Experience, including Co	omputer Software:				
Describe Your Career Obj	jectives:				
Lifting Limits: 5 lbs					
Reasonable Accommoda	tions Needed (Please Specify):				
Do You Have Your Own T	Fransportation Available: yes	s no			



Sustainability and Resource Management Student-Intern Profile

☐ Resume Attached	☐ Class Scheduled Attached	☐ Work Availability Attached
term, will not exceed 16 un occupational goal, and all info also understand that misrep	Il units in Cooperative Work Experients earned at all community collegormation provided on work experience or esentation of information on this shall be grounds for dismissal from	ges in California. I declare that my ce documents are true and correct. I form, or other Cooperative Work
Student Signature		Date
Print Name		



Sustainability and Resource Management Student-Intern Profile

Student Name:	Student ID:			
Proposed Class Schedule During In	ternship			
Class (i.e. ENV 180 Intro to ZW)	Class Length (8 wks, semester)	Days of Week	Time (From/To)	



Sustainability and Resource Management Student-Intern Profile

Work Availability For Internship Directions: Place an "X" in the boxes to indicate when you are available to work for your internsh Blank spaces indicate where you are NOT available for work. Blank spaces should include scheduli tems like class or other personal commitments that are not flexible. Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday	Student Nan	udent Name:				Student	t ID:	
Blank spaces indicate where you are NOT available for work. Blank spaces should include scheduli tems like class or other personal commitments that are not flexible. Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday Sunday	Work Availa	bility For Inte	ernship					
Blank spaces indicate where you are NOT available for work. Blank spaces should include scheduli tems like class or other personal commitments that are not flexible. Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday Sunday								
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday Su								
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday Su	-		•			k spaces sh	nould include	scheduling
7:00 am 7:30 am 8:00 am 8:30 am 9:00 am 9:30 am 10:00 am 10:30 am 11:00 am 11:30 am 11:30 am 11:30 am 12:00 pm 12:30 pm 12:30 pm 13:30 pm	tems like cla	ss or other p	ersonal comn	nitments that are	e not flexible.			
7:00 am 7:30 am 8:00 am 8:30 am 9:00 am 9:30 am 10:00 am 10:30 am 11:00 am 11:30 am 11:30 am 11:30 am 12:00 pm 12:30 pm 12:30 pm 13:30 pm		Monday	Tuesday	Wodpocday	Thursday	Eriday	Saturday	Sunday
7:30 am 7:30 a	7:00 am	ivioliday	Tuesuay	vveullesuay	illuisuay	riluay	Saturday	Juliuay
8:00 am 8:30 am 9:00 am 9:00 am 9:330 am 10:00 am 10:30 am 11:00 am 11:30 am 12:00 pm 12:30 pm 1:00 pm 1:30 pm 2:30 pm 2:30 pm 3:30 pm 3:30 pm 4:00 pm 4:30 pm								
8:30 am 9:00 am 9:30 am 10:00 am 10:30 am 11:00 am 11:30 am 11:30 am 12:30 pm 12:30 pm 12:30 pm 12:30 pm 13:30 pm								
9:30 am 9:30 am 10:00 am 10:30 am 11:00 am 11:30 am 12:200 pm 12:30 pm 12:30 pm 12:30 pm 12:30 pm 13:30 pm								
10:00 am 10:30 am 11:00 am 11:30 am 11:30 am 12:30 pm 12:30 pm 12:30 pm 12:30 pm 12:30 pm 13:30 pm 13:00 pm 13:00 pm 13:00 pm 13:00 pm 13:00 pm 13:00 pm								
10:30 am 11:00 am 11:30 am 12:00 pm 12:30 pm 13:30 pm 13:30 pm 13:30 pm 13:30 pm	9:30 am							
11:00 am 11:30 am 12:00 pm 12:30 pm 13:30 pm	10:00 am							
11:30 am 12:00 pm 12:30 pm 1:00 pm 1:30 pm 2:00 pm 2:30 pm 3:00 pm 3:30 pm 4:00 pm 4:30 pm 5:00 pm	L0:30 am							
12:00 pm 12:30 pm 1:00 pm 1:30 pm 2:00 pm 2:30 pm 3:00 pm 3:30 pm 4:00 pm 4:30 pm 5:00 pm	l1:00 am							
12:30 pm 1:30 pm 2:00 pm 2:30 pm 3:30 pm 3:30 pm 4:00 pm 4:30 pm 5:00 pm	11:30 am							
1:00 pm 1:30 pm 2:00 pm 2:30 pm 3:00 pm 3:30 pm 3:30 pm 4:30 pm 5:00 pm	L2:00 pm							
1:30 pm	12:30 pm							
2:00 pm 2:30 pm 3:00 pm 3:30 pm 4:00 pm 4:30 pm 5:00 pm	L:00 pm							
2:30 pm	L:30 pm							
3:30 pm 3:30 pm 4:00 pm 4:30 pm 5:00 pm	•							
3:30 pm 4:00 pm 4:30 pm 5:00 pm								
1:00 pm 1:30 pm 5:00 pm								
1:30 pm 5:00 pm	<u>_</u>							
5:00 pm	•							
	<u>_</u>							
Additional Availability:	5:00 pm							
Auditional Avaliability:	۸ مامانه: د. حا	ailabilit						
	Additional Av	valiability:						